
SIDE ONE 

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS 
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION ,,-­

/ELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION FORM 
AC0-1 WELL HISTORY 

DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE 

Operator: lic1mse # .7~~q ...... ... ... ... ... ..... .... ....... .. . 
name ... -~-~~- .9~.l: . ~9~~~~-~,. -~~~ .. .. .. . .. . 
address .. . 4?~ . ~-• .. J;z::q.. -~~~~~t . . .. .... .. . .. ... .. . . . .. . 
· .- · · · · · · · ·. · · · · ·ott"awa · · Ka.n·sas· · · 6·6067 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 

C1ty/State/Z1p . . .. . ... .. t . . .. . . ... . .. . .. .. ... . . ... . . . . ... . 

Operator Contact Person . . . . James. L •. Mietchen .. . ... . . 
Phone . ... (91.J) . 242~27-00 . . . . . .. .. .. . .. .. ... . . ... ... . 

Contractor: license # . . . . .5J41. . ... . .. . ...... .. . .. . ...... .. .. . 
r 'ame . . . Evans. .Eher.gy . Dev.elo;pm.ent •. . Inc •.. .. .... . 

Wellsite Geologist .... N.ONE . . ... . . . ... . .. . .. . ... . . . . ... . . . .. . 
Phone ....... .. ... ... . ... .. . . ..... . . • • • • • • • • · · • • • • • • • · • • • 

PURCHASER. ~\l~+~. :P~~:i. QA. CQil\pcµJ.Y • • :inc, ...... . 
De' :1te Type of Completion 

;JC New Well ' ! Re-Entry 

0 SWD 

0 lnj 

i I Workover 

0 TempAbd 

O Delayed Comp. 

[!19 Oil 

D Gas 

D O Other (Core, Water Supply etc.) 

tt OWWO: old well info as follows: 

Operator .. . . . . .. .. . . . . .. ..... . .. . . .. . . . ... .. ....... . .. .. . 

Well Name . . ........ ... .. . .. .. . . .. . ... . .. . ..... . . .. . . .. . . 

Comp. Da~e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Old Total Depth . . . .. . . .... . 

WELL HISTORY 
Drilling Method: O Mud Rotary Kl Air Rotary O Cable 

. . 7 p.o/84. .. . ?/?-.2/~½-.... .. . . 
SpL Jte Date Reached TD Completion Date 

.. 9~~~--- ... 
• Total Depth PBTD 

r--- . 40. ~· Am , of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at .... . . . . ..-'. .. . . . . . . . . feet 

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? D Yes 0 No 

If Yes, Show Depth Set ... .. . . . . ...... . . . .. . . .... . . . . . .. . feet 

tt alternate 2 comp!etion, cement circulated 

from . . . . . . . . . . . . . . feet depth to . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . w/ . ..... 1 • SX cmt 

API NO. 15 - 0.4_5:-:20.,.60.~ . .. .. . . . 

County ... . ~ -l:1&.-~.~ ...... ... ..... .... .... ... ... ...... .. .... . 
I b 1 

.. J:i.if¼. . . . . . . . Sec . . l. 4-.. Twp .. ~.4- .. Age . . . gq . I »~ 
(loc.·arion) 

. . .51.1.5.. . ff North from Southt·asl ('orncr of Scl·tioi 

, .. J1.J5.. .. l't \\icst from Southeast ( ·orncr of Scctior 
(Note: locate well in section plat below) 

Woodhead Lease Name . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Well# 16 

Field Name Infield .. . .. . .. ... . .. . . . - . ..... . .. . . . ... .... .... . . .. .. . . . . . 

Producing Formation .. . _qqµ_j,::p::~'.J. .. . . .. . ..... .. . . .. . .. . . . . .. . . . 

Elevation : Ground . . .. . .... . .. . . . ... . . . . KB . ... . ... . ...... .. .. . . 

Scclion Plal 

5280 I 
-~ 1 ! 4950 

4620 
4290 
3960 

~ - 3630 
3300 

~..,. - -· 2970 
2640 ,____ .. . i · • - 2310 

I 1980 ! 
1650 
1320 

>-- - -· i . ' 990 

t - j 
660 

"-- i I j 330 
' I 

4i WATER SUPPLY INFORMATION 

Source of Water: 

Division of Water Resources Permit # . . .. . . . . . .. . . . . . .. . . . . . ... . 

0 Groundwater . .. .. . ... . . . . .. . . Ft North From Southeast Corner and 

(Well) ... : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Ft. West From Southeast Corner o1 

Sec Twp Age [J East LJ West 

D Surface Water . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Ft North From Sourtheast Corner and 

(Stream, Pond etc.). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Ft West From Southeast Corner 

Sec Twp Age D East O West 

D Other (explain) . .. . ... . .. . . . .. . .. . . . . .. ... . . . . . . . . . . . .. . .. ... 
(purchased from city, R.W.D.#) 

Disposition of Produced Water : D Disposal 

t{j~e:cf./Ylll".L..!.:!.____,:?..!.....~~;t...-~ 6....kd.i~ Q.a:Z-___ _1.__!D~o~c~k~et~#~-:...:•...:.·..:.· .:..· :..:· ·c.:.·..:.· ..:.· '-"' ·c.:.·...:.·..:.· .:..· ·:-·:...;·..;.· ..:.· .:..· :...;· ·..;.·----□--R-ep_r_e_ss_u_r_in_g _ _ 

TUbu,fG RECORD size set at packer at Liner Run 0 Yes □ No 

Date of First Production 

8/10/84 
Producing method 

D flowing [xJ pumping [] gas 11ft D Other (explain) .. ..... . . . . . . . . .... . ....... . 

Oil Gas Water Gas- Oil Ratio Gravity 

Estimated Production .. 
Per 24 Hours ., 10.0 .2% 25.0 

Bbls MCF Bbls CFPB 



SIDE TWO 

Operator Name~~$. Qil. . .J;>~.QW.n~e$., .. ~Eease Name · .\o!<?~.~~c:<:1-.. Well# -~ ?. SEC. J ~. TWP . . l.4- .. RGE . . ?9 ... . . 
Kl E·ast 

D West 

WELL LOG 

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all drill stem tests 
giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static 
level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface during test. Attach 
extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of log . 
• • • • • ■ •• ••• •••• •••• •••• ~ • • • ••• ••••••••••••• ■ •••••• • •••••• •• •• • ••• • •••••••••• : .. ... .......... ..... .. .. ......... . . ... . .. .. . . .... . ... . 

Drill Stem Tests Taken □ Yes @ No Formation Description 

Samples Sent to Geological Survey □ Yes txJ No 0 Log □ Sample 

□ Yes ~ No Cores Taken 

Topsoil 
::hale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
~ale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
::hale 
Lime 
::hale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
::hale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 

urpose of string 

surface ..... . ..... . ... . . 
. . ~<?1:11.~~!3-~~~~ .. 

tsperfoot 

size hole 
drilled 

Name 

0 18 
18 51 Lime 

51 58 Shale 

58 64 Lime 

64 70 ::hale 

70 73 Lime 

73 92 Shale 

92 98 Lime 

98 108 ::hale 

108 111 Lime 

111 131 Shale 

131 166 Lime 

166 182 Shale 

182 242 Sandy Shale 

242 247 Broken Sand 

247 250 Sand 

250 270 Broken Sand 

270 283 Shale 

283 297 Lime 

297 326 Broken Sand 

326 333 Broken Sand 

333 J46 Shale 

J46 375 Lime 

Y?5 J82 Shale 

382 406 Lime 

406 409 Shale 

409 424 ·Lime 

424 592 ::hale 

592 598 Coal 

598 601 Shale 

601 603 
603 614 Disposition 

614 626 
626 637 

CASING RECORD r/ new O used 
Report all strings set- conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc. 

size casing weight setting type of 
set (in 0.0.) lbs/ft. depth cement 

J 6..±." 
· ·· ·· ··· · · ·· ·· ·. 2.·· . . ·7.·1· ... ·.a.•.··. ·. ·.·.-.· · ····· · · ·· . .. i ! . . . . . . . . . . • .....••. 

Top Bottom 

·6Y? 
640 
649 
651 
653 
659 
671 
672 
675 
677 
679 
684 
688 
689 
690 
691.5 
701.5 
735 
737 
739 
741 
775 
777 
810 
819 
823 
825 
870 
873 

of gas: ~ vented 

0 eold 

129 used on leaSff 

# sacks 
used 

type and 
percent 

additives 

640 
649 
651 
65-:\ 
t 
671 
672 
675 
67 
6. 
684 
688 
689 
690 
6( -....,5 
7l-~ • .5 
735 
7Y? 
739 
741 
775 
777 
810 
819 
823 
8,...-.,.,_ 
8, .... 
873 
925 T.D. 

- -

PERFORATION RECORD Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeire Record 

specify footage of each interve1 norfnr11t""4 --· ----'~'Tlount and kind of material used) Depth 
MET .. OD OF COMPLETION 

O open hole 6Q perforation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ... . ....... . 

□other (i:tpecify) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .•......... 

□'l•1ally Comp!11tPd, 

~·- =· ·~· =·-·~· ::..:· ·::· L. ·::.,_·_· ·..::·;:::· ·~·=-· .:· ·=· =· ·=· ::..;· ·;:;:·:;::· =· .::;. ~· ·z:::· i::::· ·a:·=· ==-· · ____ _!:O~Co~ m'..:.m:.'.'.i.:.::ng~le~d~-----·=·::!!· ·;c·:::::· ==:. · ~ · =· ·=·=· ·:::J· :::I· :::!:. ·:n;·IJJ:· ·=·=· .• _· ·_· ·_· ..-,· ~ c·•· _· ·_::_· :c· ·~·=· ·===~-t 
.__ It- -' el •~ 


